ICT Triatlon - Celkové, 18.06.2011

# Jméno
Hordk Vojtéch (2003)
Matoskova Bara (2003)
Stepan Mat&j (2005)
Palata Matéj (2006)
Boldi$ Vitek (2005)
Snitil Jonas (2005)
Patdkova Tereza (2009)

N o B WN

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:08

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Diana Sport
Diana Sport

Cas

00:08:53,00
00:09:34,00
00:11:31,00
00:12:15,00
00:12:20,00
00:13:47,00
00:14:28,00

Plavani
00:02:08,00(1)
00:02:23,00(2)
00:03:56,00(5)
00:04:33,00(6)
00:03:28,00(3)
00:04:42,00(7)
00:05:41,00(8)

Kolo
00:05:40,00(1)
00:06:02,00(2)
00:06:30,00(5)
00:06:29,00(4)
00:07:35,00(7)
00:07:55,00(9)
00:07:45,00(8)

Béh
00:01:04,00(2)
00:01:08,00(5)
00:01:04,00(3)
00:01:12,00(8)
00:01:16,00(9)
00:01:09,00(6)
00:01:02,00(1)



