

ICT Triatlon - Celkově, 18.06.2011

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Horák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:08:53,00	00:02:08,00(1)	00:05:40,00(1)	00:01:04,00(2)
2	Matošková Bára (2003)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:09:34,00	00:02:23,00(2)	00:06:02,00(2)	00:01:08,00(5)
3	Štěpán Matěj (2005)	CZE		00:11:31,00	00:03:56,00(5)	00:06:30,00(5)	00:01:04,00(3)
4	Palata Matěj (2006)	CZE		00:12:15,00	00:04:33,00(6)	00:06:29,00(4)	00:01:12,00(8)
5	Boldiš Vítek (2005)	CZE		00:12:20,00	00:03:28,00(3)	00:07:35,00(7)	00:01:16,00(9)
6	Snítal Jonáš (2005)	CZE		00:13:47,00	00:04:42,00(7)	00:07:55,00(9)	00:01:09,00(6)
7	Patáková Tereza (2009)	CZE		00:14:28,00	00:05:41,00(8)	00:07:45,00(8)	00:01:02,00(1)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:08